Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS,

OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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merary)
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Gender-
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24332

26028
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5632

157

7365

Closing
Rank

27925

32590

4463

5632

157

11005
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nly
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Gender-
Neutral

Female-o
nly
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merary)

11978

5650

5838

1495

2800

14027

6574

6685

2507

2800



