Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	24332	27925
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	26028	32590
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	4238	4463
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	5632	5632
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	157	157
Indian institute of	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OBC-NC L	Gender- Neutral	7365	11005

information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	11978	14027
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	5650	6574
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	5838	6685
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1495	2507
Indian institute of information technology, Raichur, Karnataka	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-o nly (including Supernu merary)	2800	2800